MSRP Pricing
Image Model  Description MSRP
PV-AUV-DC14-2 Duct Clean fixture, 14", 2 high output UVC lamps $875.00
PV-AUV-DC16-2 Duct Clean fixture, 16", 2 high output UVC lamps $895.00
PV-AUV-DC24-2 Duct Clean fixture, 24", 2 high output UVC lamps $905.00
PV-AUV-DC33-2 Duct Clean fixture, 33", 2 high output UVC lamps  $950.00
PV-AUV-DC45-2 Duct Clean fixture, 45", 2 high output UVC lamps $999.00
PV-AUV-DC14-4 Duct Clean fixture, 14", 4 high output UVC lamps    $1,150.00
PV-AUV-DC16-4 Duct Clean fixture, 16", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,175.00
PV-AUV-DC24-4 Duct Clean fixture, 24", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,225.00
PV-AUV-DC33-4 Duct Clean fixture, 33", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,275.00
PV-AUV-DC45-4 Duct Clean fixture, 45", 4 high output UVC lamps $1,299.00
Average Production Time: 3 Weeks
Prices subject to change
Contact Info@PurgeVirus.com to confirm prices and availability
1: PV-AUV-DC series fixtures are multi-voltage, multi-frequency (110-277V, 50/60Hz).
For Ordering V options include 120 standard + 208/230 + 277. 208/230 is listed as example:
PV-AUV-DC14-2-230NOTES:
2: Fixture pricing includes fixture and lamps
USE CASE: In Duct + Coil Cleaning (or combination) subject to distance from Coil
2 Lamp - PV-AUV-DC Series for varying duct widths
4 Lamp - PV-AUV-DC Series for varying duct widths
MSRP Pricing
Image Model  Description MSRP
PV-AUV-TB-12-W 12 Watt 18.5" Device for up to 100 sq ft coverage area $949.00
PV-AUV-TB-24-W 24 Watt 27.7" Device for up to 200 sq ft coverage area $1,029.00
PV-AUV-TB-36-W 36 Watt 37.5" Device for up to 300 sq ft coverage area $1,064.00
USE CASE: Wall Mount (7' from finished floor) for Upper Air Disinfection
3 Different PV-AUV-TB Series devices for varying room sizes
NOTES:
1: PV-AUV-DC series fixtures are multi-voltage, multi-frequency (110-277V, 50/60Hz).
For Ordering V options include 120 standard + 208/230 + 277. 208/230 is listed as example:
PV-AUV-DC14-2-230
2: Fixture pricing includes fixture and lamps
Average Production Time: 3 Weeks
Prices subject to change
Contact Info@PurgeVirus.com to confirm prices and availability
PV-AUV-TXG530 ballast for all PV-AUV-DC fixtures $150.00
PV-AUV-SBL410 14" lamp for DC14 fixtures - 34 Watts each $85.00
PV-AUV-SBL430 16" lamp for DC16 fixtures - 38 Watts each $90.00
PV-AUV-SBL415 24" lamp for DC24 fixtures - 63 Watts each $95.00
PV-AUV-SBL420 33" lamp for DC33 fixtures - 80 Watts each $115.00
PV-AUV-SBL445 45" lamp for DC45 fixtures - 120 Watts each $130.00
 PV-AUV-TXG530 ballast for all PV-AUV-DC fixtures $150.00
PV-AUV-SBL060 Lamp for 18.5" PV-AUV-TB-12-W  - 12 Watts each $98.00
PV-AUV-SBL325 Lamp for 27.7" PV-AUV-TB-24-W - 24 Watts each $109.00
PV-AUV-SBL005 Lamp for 37.5" PV-AUV-TB-36-W - 36 Watts each $115.00
NOTES:
OTHER DEVICES for Different USE CASES
Purge Virus provides many more fixtures for uses ranging from surface sterilization to custom coil
disinfection. In most cases the modular design is tailored to the HVAC equipment. Please contact us at
Info@PurgeVirus.com and provide key information such as Coil and Plenum dimensions, CFM, and
available distance from the Coil to the first air turn. We will provide our recommendations and pricing,
accordingly.
REPLACEMENT Ballasts & Lamps - PV-AUV-TB Series
REPLACEMENT Ballasts & Lamps - PV-AUV-DC Series
Image Model  Description
MINIMUM
MSRP
PV-AUV-CK1 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 1 ballast SMALL $550.00
PV-AUV-CK2 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 2 ballast SMALL $650.00
PV-AUV-CK3 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 3 ballast SMALL $750.00
PV-AUV-CK4 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 4 ballast SMALL $850.00
PV-AUV-CK5 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 5 ballast LARGE $1,100.00
PV-AUV-CK6 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 6 ballast LARGE $1,200.00
PV-AUV-CK7 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 7 ballast LARGE $1,300.00
PV-AUV-CK8 CK Series Electrical Enclosure - 8 ballast LARGE $1,400.00
EXAMPLE of USE CASE that is an alternative to the DC series:
In Duct + Coil Cleaning (or combination) subject to distance from Coil
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES
CK Series electrical enclosures (2813-XX) can drive 2 high output lamps (up to 36") for each ballast.
For 48 and 60" lamps, only one lamp can be driven per ballast
All CK Enclosures are 120-277V/50-60Hz operation
All CK Enclosures include (2) cord grip connectors for each ballast in the enclosure
1: PV-AUV-CK series are not fixtures but devices that are assembled with a "kit of parts" on-site. These
are ideal for plenums that are over 90" in width where (2) of the DC fixtures do not adequately cover the
distance for the required dosage. The CK series is also ideal for plenums where the installation does not
provide access to the outside of the AHU. This is sometimes the case when the AHU is situated against a
wall.
2: The pricing does not include 3/4" conduit, which is the preferred mounting equipment for the Lamp
Holders (Clips). The conduit is readily available by installers at local levels and is cut to the size of the
plenum perpendicular to the lamps.
NOTES:
PV-AUV-ACB-030 2-LAMP BOARD $400.00
PV-AUV-ACB-031 4-LAMP BOARD $600.00
PV-AUV-2813-REF-18 REFLECTOR FOR 18" LAMP $30.00
PV-AUV-2813-REF-24 REFLECTOR FOR 24" LAMP $40.00
PV-AUV-2813-REF-36 REFLECTOR FOR 36" LAMP $50.00
PV-AUV-2813-REF-48 REFLECTOR FOR 48" LAMP $60.00
PV-AUV-2813-REF-60 REFLECTOR FOR 60" LAMP $70.00
PV-AUV-2567-02 8' lamp cable with SureSeal connection $30.00
PV-AUV-2567-04 12' lamp cable with SureSeal connection $35.00
PV-AUV-2567-05 30' lamp cable with SureSeal connection $75.00
PV-AUV-LHD165  LAMP CLIP ASSEMBLY (2 REQ'D PER LAMP) $10.00
BMS BOARDS (for monitoring via Building Management Systems)
REFLECTORS  (these are for amplifying the coil cleaning, but not typically applicable in many cases for
disinfection the air and the coil)
LAMP CABLES (1 per lamp)
LAMP HOLDERS (Clips)
PV-AUV-GSL-18 18" CK SERIES LAMP $95.00
PV-AUV-GSL-24 24" CK SERIES LAMP $110.00
PV-AUV-GSL-36 36" CK SERIES LAMP $130.00
PV-AUV-GSL-48 48" CK SERIES LAMP $145.00
PV-AUV-GSL-60 60" CK SERIES LAMP $160.00
PV-AUV-GTL-18 18" COATED LAMP $155.00
PV-AUV-GTL-24 24" COATED LAMP $180.00
PV-AUV-GTL-36 36" COATED LAMP $220.00
PV-AUV-GTL-48 48" COATED LAMP $245.00
PV-AUV-GTL-60 60" COATED LAMP $270.00
PV-AUV-GCL-18 18" DOUBLE-WALL LAMP $270.00
PV-AUV-GCL-24 24" DOUBLE-WALL LAMP $270.00
PV-AUV-GCL-36 36" DOUBLE-WALL LAMP  $270.00
PV-AUV-GCL-48 48" DOUBLE-WALL LAMP $270.00
PV-AUV-GCL-60 60" DOUBLE-WALL LAMP $270.00
The CK system structure
CK Replacement Lamps: See LAMPS (above)
LAMPS
CK structure and replacement lamps